1
PB251 Sputtered Thin Film
Metal Base Pressure Sensitive Chip
Characteristics
☆Sputtered film tech. ensures long-term stability&reliability
☆Wide working temp. range, low temp. drift, high precision
☆Integrated structure, suitable for a variety of fluid media
☆17-4PH stainless steel material, corrosion resistant

Function Definition Power - Signal + Power + Signal -
4
Order Information
PB251
(Model)
Item
D 066 11
Accuracy
D=0.2%F.S
E=0.5%F.S
F=1%F.S
Pressure
Measurement
066=6MPa
256=25MPa
406=40MPa
606=60MPa
107=100MPa
157=150MPa
187=180MPa
207=200MPa
257=250MPa
Temperature range
11= 0~85℃
22= -10℃~105℃
33= -25℃~125℃
43= -40℃~125℃
55= -55℃~150℃